
White / Red Wine

Kattus Sekt

Weißer Spritzer

Aperol Spritz

Aperol Spritz 0%

MENU

A P E R O  &  W I N E

S O F T  D R I N K S

C O C K T A I L S

S H O T S

5.50

5.50

5.50

7.50

6.50

Tequila

Jägermeister

Vodka

4.00

4.00

4.00

fritz-kola

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugarfree

Makava

Water Still / Sparkling

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
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Daiquiri

Vodka Redbull

Vodka Wellness

Gin Tonic

Cuba Libre

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Neubau Classic 11.00
vodka / triple sec / cranberry juice 
lime juice | bright and fruity

gin / lemon juice / sweet syrup
basil syrup | herbal and fresh

The Basil Touch 11.00

vodka / ginger ale / ginger syrup /
lime juice | crisp and spicy

Space Mule 11.00

Tequila / triple sec / lime juice /
sweet syrup | smooth and strong

Neon Margarita 11.00

Weissbier Naturtrüb  

Weissbier Dunkel

Corona / Corona 0%

5.00

5.00

5.50

B E E R


